Box 1 - DRS4DL+-DOME
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DRS4DL+-DOME
000-168-869-10
000-167-232
000-167-233
000-162-883
IME-366-90Z
E32-013-14Z
MDC-363-70Z

Wt: 18 Ibs. Dim: 21" x 21" x 11"

19" 4kW Radar Sensor
5A Fuse

Flat Washer M10

Spring Washer M10

Hex Bolt M10X25
Installation Manual
Mounting Template
Environmental Data Sheet
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DRS4DL-DOME

Yes

Remarks

SP03-17901

CP03-35701
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